JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class | | Grade 1 (as of 2019-20)
Total No. of Candidates: 29

Local :

Ranking Candidte No. Student Name Student School Medal

1 CAN918924548 ISHITA SINGH %‘RCAONRAD'S INTER COLLEGE, GOLD

2 CAN552421206 NAYSHA OSTWAL MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL GOLD

2 CAN362722719 RISHIDEEP PRATIHAR APEEJAY SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR GOLD

4 CAN264224424 ANTARIKSH SAXENA CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL SILVER

5 CANB97621265 NIVA VISHAL GADA EURO SCHOOL AIROLI SILVER

6 CAN765421735 RAGURAM RAGHULAN HOMESCHOOL BRONZE

6 CAN525622604 SHIVAM RAJAS WARKE EUROSCHOOL, AIROLI BRONZE
SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR

7 CAN731120895 C. TEJASWINI COLLEGE BRONZE
GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL

7 CAN258720997 SHRIYANSH PAWAN S erOOL BANGALORY BRONZE

9 CAN755023732 ADHRIT PANDEY CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL BRONZE

10 CAN949620431 S.P.RANVITHA SBOA SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE BRONZE

11 CAN922719583 TANISHI TAMBE DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, EAST BRONZE

11 CANG643119615 MOKSHIKA NAIN ST PAUL'S SCHOOL BRONZE

13 CAN300423489 YASH SANTOSHKUMAR MACHARLA THE POLYMATH SCHOOL PARTICIPATION
BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL

14 CAN774819403 ISHAAN RAJESH MURTHY S CHOOL ANDHER PARTICIPATION

15 CAN730023953 AUM AKSHAY BHALLA N. L. DALMIA HIGH SCHOOL PARTICIPATION
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR

16 CANG617820580 MANTHAN RAY e s PARTICIPATION

17 CAN146519808 RISHI SHIV P EKYA JP NAGAR BANGALORE PARTICIPATION

18 CAN177924157 AARAV LAD AARAV LAD PARTICIPATION
SBOA SCHOOL & JUNIOR

19 CAN656520482 ARJUN S CoLLEOR. CHENNA PARTICIPATION

20 CAN402724357 AESHA NAGDA THE POLYMATH SCHOOL PARTICIPATION

21 CAN976119053 RIDDHIMAN DAS GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

SCHOOL



Local
Ranking

22

23
23
25
26

27

28

Candidte No.

CAN292819054

CAN543020387

CAN443720394

CAN281519092

CANB869222637

CAN112220565

CAN738319171

Student Name

ANANYA GUPTA

ANANYA NAIK

CALEB SAMUEL

SMITHIKA MIDHUN

MR. SRIYAN SHAHA

JAHNAVI MAHESH

RAKSHANA SEENIVASAGAM
RAJKUMAR

Student School

GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, BANGALORE

BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SBOA JUNIOR COLLEGE

GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, BANGALORE

ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR
COLLEGE , CHENNAI

SSVM WORLD SCHOOL
COIMBATORE

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



