



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class I | Grade 1 (as of 2019-20)

Total No. of Candidates: 29

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN918924548	ISHITA SINGH	ST. CONRAD'S INTER COLLEGE, AGRA	GOLD
2	CAN552421206	NAYSHA OSTWAL	MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL	GOLD
2	CAN362722719	RISHIDEEP PRATIHAR	APEEJAY SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR	GOLD
4	CAN264224424	ANTARIKSH SAXENA	CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL	SILVER
5	CAN897621265	NIVA VISHAL GADA	EURO SCHOOL AIROLI	SILVER
6	CAN765421735	RAGURAM RAGHULAN	HOMESCHOOL	BRONZE
6	CAN525622604	SHIVAM RAJAS WARKE	EUROSCHOOL, AIROLI	BRONZE
7	CAN731120895	C. TEJASWINI	SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE	BRONZE
7	CAN258720997	SHRIYANSH PAWAN	GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGALORE	BRONZE
9	CAN755023732	ADHRIT PANDEY	CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL	BRONZE
10	CAN949620431	S.P.RANVITHA	SBOA SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE	BRONZE
11	CAN922719583	TANISHI TAMBE	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, EAST	BRONZE
11	CAN643119615	MOKSHIKA NAIN	ST PAUL'S SCHOOL	BRONZE
13	CAN300423489	YASH SANTOSHKUMAR MACHARLA	THE POLYMATH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
14	CAN774819403	ISHAAN RAJESH MURTHY	BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ANDHERI	PARTICIPATION
15	CAN730023953	AUM AKSHAY BHALLA	N. L. DALMIA HIGH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
16	CAN617820580	MANTHAN RAY	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR 84 GURGAON	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN146519808	RISHI SHIV P	EKYA JP NAGAR BANGALORE	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN177924157	AARAV LAD	AARAV LAD	PARTICIPATION
19	CAN656520482	ARJUN S	SBOA SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, CHENNAI	PARTICIPATION
20	CAN402724357	AESHA NAGDA	THE POLYMATH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN976119053	RIDDHIMAN DAS	GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
22	CAN292819054	ANANYA GUPTA	GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANGALORE	PARTICIPATION
23	CAN543020387	ANANYA NAIK	BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
23	CAN443720394	CALEB SAMUEL	SBOA JUNIOR COLLEGE	PARTICIPATION
25	CAN281519092	SMITHIKA MIDHUN	GLOBAL CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANGALORE	PARTICIPATION
26	CAN869222637	MR. SRIYAN SHAHA	ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGIATE SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
27	CAN112220565	JAHNAVI MAHESH	SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE , CHENNAI	PARTICIPATION
28	CAN738319171	RAKSHANA SEENIVASAGAM RAJKUMAR	SSVM WORLD SCHOOL COIMBATORE	PARTICIPATION